MeTex O1l & Gas
P.O. Box 2070
Hobbs, New Mexico 88241-2070

Sate H #2 Ut A 3-20s-3e 5D/ F Q_QD/E

Lea County, NM 30“@15—;‘—53CZ7\
486 4 86 3/4 1.31 6.38 6.38
947 461 3/4 1.31 6.05 12.43

1381 434 3/4 1.31 5.70 18.13 -
1872 491 1 1.75 8.59 26.72
2372 5.00 11/4 2.19 10.94 37.66
2837 4.65 3/4 131 6.10 43.76
3365 528 1 1.75 924 53.00
3840 4.75 11/4 2.19 10.39 63.39
4325 4 85 2 3.50 16.98 80.36
4574 2.49 1 1.75 4.36 84.72
5072 498 1 1.75 8.72 93.44
5568 4 .96 1172 2.63 13.02 106.46
6066 498 1172 2.63 13.07 119.53
6563 497 1172 2.63 13.05 132.58
7100 5.37 1172 2.63 14.10 146.67

féncs L Brazcal
2‘: Ze a?ched instrument was acknowledged before me on the § day of

, 1997 by James L. Brazeal - President, Brazeal Inc. d/b/a CapStar Drilling
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